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Division 2 Boys
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.2 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 10:10

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

25/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 25/08/2019 at 10:30  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 347 27267 COOPER Flynn Brighton Grammar School (A) 36.59 35.25

2 297 29198 DEANS Andy Geelong College (A) 37.30 35.51 0.26

3 324 27259 RODWELL Alistair Luther College (A) 36.22 35.64 0.39

4 305 27322 WATSON Will Peninsula Grammar (A) 36.85 36.40 1.15

5 332 27098 FACER Emerson Geelong College (A) 37.33 37.16 1.91

6 304 29078 CAMERON Jarrod Woodleigh School (A) 38.87 37.72 2.47

7 303 27584 WEGENER Lachlan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 36.67 38.27 3.02

8 299 19449 MAISANO Will Scotch College (A) 38.62 38.37 3.12

9 306 20219 MCNEILL Brady St Bede's College (A) 39.22 38.64 3.39

10 333 46750 PRITCHARD Sam Scotch College (A) 38.74 38.81 3.56

11 338 25241 TURNER Cody Peninsula Grammar (A) 39.90 39.37 4.12

12 308 27257 WALKER Lachlan Kalamunda Senior High Sc (A) 39.84 39.76 4.51

13 337 40413 CLARK Rhett Woodleigh School (A) 40.15 39.96 4.71

14 360 39955 UNWIN Sebastian Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 41.30 40.04 4.79

15 319 24908 THOM Harrison Brighton Grammar School (A) 40.28 40.20 4.95

16 321 31645 BREARLEY Lachlan Emmanuel College (St Pau (A) 41.14 40.29 5.04

17 357 45444 GINSBERG Sebastien Woodleigh School (A) 42.19 40.34 5.09

18 327 45473 MCGRATH Monte Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 41.10 40.60 5.35

19 320 26929 SHIELL Marcellus Haileybury College (A) 40.79 41.26 6.01

20 345 27051 ROSTRON Archer Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 41.84 41.30 6.05

21 316 21316 O'CALLAGHAN Francis Xavier College VIC (A) 40.47 41.53 6.28

22 310 27684 COX Jackson Wesley College (A) 42.89 43.48 8.23
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23 366 46968 MATHESON Charlie Haileybury College (B) 42.93 43.49 8.24

24 302 26670 ZEZULA Howie Brighton Secondary Colle (A) 40.97 47.28 12.03
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25 336 41657 BROCKHURST Lachie Trinity Grammar School V (A) 43.11 6.89

26 351 46727 DONAHOO Will Haileybury College (B) 43.18 6.96

27 355 12547 CHARLTON James Melbourne Grammar School (A) 43.64 7.42

28 298 46836 WORRELL Brody CBC St. Kilda (A) 43.74 7.52

29 329 30244 LYNCH Hugo Haileybury College (B) 43.82 7.60

30 314 15723 GOSLING Brayden Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 43.84 7.62

31 356 23739 SHAW Archie Trinity Grammar School V (A) 43.91 7.69

32 354 16790 HEYBURN Charles Scotch College (A) 44.01 7.79

33 300 47519 EDWARDS Rupert Melbourne Grammar School (A) 44.03 7.81

34 363 33871 ZHANG Daniel Haileybury College (A) 44.13 7.91

35 365 42297 MCKENNA Darcy Melbourne Grammar School (B) 44.35 8.13

36 312 23204 ROWSTHORN Charlie Caulfield Grammar School (A) 44.53 8.31

37 307 40333 CURRIE William St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 44.71 8.49

38 331 46741 DOODY Elliot Haileybury College (C) 46.32 10.10

39 353 38446 WHITE Alexander Geelong College (A) 46.58 10.36

39 313 23619 SEABROOK Hunter Albert Park College (A) 46.58 10.36

41 342 29283 HATFIELD Will Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 47.38 11.16

42 334 19935 MCDONALD Oliver Melbourne Grammar School (A) 48.23 12.01

43 335 41564 VALE Joel St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 48.58 12.36

44 350 10796 BARTLE Jasper Melbourne Grammar School (B) 48.90 12.68

45 322 47608 HENG Liang Melbourne High (A) 49.35 13.13

46 349 47609 GAO Max Melbourne High (A) 50.37 14.15

47 344 45740 GOMES Joshua Albert Park College (A) 50.90 14.68

48 323 34831 HILL Lachlan Buckley Park College (A) 51.94 15.72

49 352 44029 HOOPER Winston Melbourne Grammar School (C) 52.91 16.69

50 341 47686 RATH Patrick Wesley College (A) 53.00 16.78

51 362 21630 PAICE Christian Brighton Grammar School (A) 58.99 22.77

52 326 29653 MITCHELHILL Harvey Trinity Grammar School V (B) 1:02.04 25.82

Did Not Start (11)

309 47325 CLARK Monte Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

311 10408 ARMSTRONG Hayden Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

317 10386 ARCHIBALD Andrew Mentone Grammar (A)

318 46386 SHI Michael Tintern Grammar (A)

325 15269 FULLER Oliver Melbourne Grammar School (B)

328 NORMAN Samuel Caulfield Grammar School (B)

339 46198 COATE Mitchell St Bede's College (A)

340 29071 HART Harry Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

343 41403 PERROTT Marlow Caulfield Grammar School (A)

348 42450 BANKES-FAY Ben Haileybury College (A)

361 46781 NORMAN Samuel Caulfield Grammar School (A)

Did Not Finish (1)

364 47612 ORANGE Augustus Melbourne High (A)

Disqualified (3)

301 41554 HANNATH Kyle St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) Gate 25

346 40628 MORGAN Tao Mentone Grammar (A) Gate 13

358 43983 MARSHALL-FERGUSON Jack St Bede's College (A) Gate 22
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)
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Total time: 1:14.63 1 - Geelong College (A)

297 29198 DEANS Andy 37.30

332 27098 FACER Emerson 37.33

353 38446 WHITE Alexander 46.58

Gap: + 2.12Total time: 1:16.75 2 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

305 27322 WATSON Will 36.85

338 25241 TURNER Cody 39.90

Gap: + 2.24Total time: 1:16.87 3 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

347 27267 COOPER Flynn 36.59

319 24908 THOM Harrison 40.28

362 21630 PAICE Christian 58.99

Gap: + 2.73Total time: 1:17.36 4 - Scotch College (A)

299 19449 MAISANO Will 38.62

333 46750 PRITCHARD Sam 38.74

354 16790 HEYBURN Charles 44.01

Gap: + 4.39Total time: 1:19.02 5 - Woodleigh School (A)

304 29078 CAMERON Jarrod 38.87



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 09:11

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 2 Boys 

Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

25/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBM.4563.0000  /  25/08/2019 at 09:54  /  Page 2/4

Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

337 40413 CLARK Rhett 40.15

357 45444 GINSBERG Sebastien 42.19

Gap: + 5.15Total time: 1:19.78 6 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

303 27584 WEGENER Lachlan 36.67

336 41657 BROCKHURST Lachie 43.11

356 23739 SHAW Archie 43.91

Gap: + 10.29Total time: 1:24.92 7 - Haileybury College (A)

320 26929 SHIELL Marcellus 40.79

363 33871 ZHANG Daniel 44.13

348 42450 BANKES-FAY Ben

Gap: + 11.05Total time: 1:25.68 8 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

345 27051 ROSTRON Archer 41.84

314 15723 GOSLING Brayden 43.84

Gap: + 11.48Total time: 1:26.11 9 - Haileybury College (B)

366 46968 MATHESON Charlie 42.93

351 46727 DONAHOO Will 43.18

329 30244 LYNCH Hugo 43.82

Gap: + 13.04Total time: 1:27.67 10 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

355 12547 CHARLTON James 43.64

300 47519 EDWARDS Rupert 44.03

334 19935 MCDONALD Oliver 48.23

Gap: + 14.05Total time: 1:28.68 11 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

360 39955 UNWIN Sebastian 41.30

342 29283 HATFIELD Will 47.38

311 10408 ARMSTRONG Hayden

Gap: + 18.62Total time: 1:33.25 12 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

365 42297 MCKENNA Darcy 44.35

350 10796 BARTLE Jasper 48.90

325 15269 FULLER Oliver

Gap: + 21.26Total time: 1:35.89 13 - Wesley College (A)

310 27684 COX Jackson 42.89

341 47686 RATH Patrick 53.00

Gap: + 22.85Total time: 1:37.48 14 - Albert Park College (A)

313 23619 SEABROOK Hunter 46.58

344 45740 GOMES Joshua 50.90

Gap: + 25.09Total time: 1:39.72 15 - Melbourne High (A)

322 47608 HENG Liang 49.35

349 47609 GAO Max 50.37

364 47612 ORANGE Augustus
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Not ClassifiedBrighton Secondary Colle (A)

302 26670 ZEZULA Howie 40.97

Not ClassifiedBuckley Park College (A)

323 34831 HILL Lachlan 51.94

Not ClassifiedCBC St. Kilda (A)

298 46836 WORRELL Brody 43.74

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

312 23204 ROWSTHORN Charlie 44.53

343 41403 PERROTT Marlow

361 46781 NORMAN Samuel

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

328 NORMAN Samuel

Not ClassifiedEmmanuel College (St Pau (A)

321 31645 BREARLEY Lachlan 41.14

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (A)

327 45473 MCGRATH Monte 41.10

309 47325 CLARK Monte

340 29071 HART Harry

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (C)

331 46741 DOODY Elliot 46.32

Not ClassifiedKalamunda Senior High Sc (A)

308 27257 WALKER Lachlan 39.84

Not ClassifiedLuther College (A)

324 27259 RODWELL Alistair 36.22

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (C)

352 44029 HOOPER Winston 52.91

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

317 10386 ARCHIBALD Andrew

346 40628 MORGAN Tao

Not ClassifiedSt Bede's College (A)

306 20219 MCNEILL Brady 39.22

339 46198 COATE Mitchell

358 43983 MARSHALL-FERGUSON Jack

Not ClassifiedSt Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

307 40333 CURRIE William 44.71
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Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

335 41564 VALE Joel 48.58

301 41554 HANNATH Kyle

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

318 46386 SHI Michael

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (B)

326 29653 MITCHELHILL Harvey 1:02.04

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

316 21316 O'CALLAGHAN Francis 40.47


